# L060000 60672

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
·	·	
····	ity/State/Zip/Phone#	\
(0)	ity/State/Zip/Filone#	}
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)	
·		
(D)	ocument Number)	
(D)	ocament Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
,	<b>g</b> ==	
		•

Office Use Only



300198109333

03/21/11--01041--006 \*\*50.00



#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Debra B. Huber  Name of Surviving Party				
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:				
Debra R Huber				
TDH Entertainent Firm/Company				
310 Cavalry Ct				
Bypon Seorgia 31008  City, State and Zip Code				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Debra Auber at (850) 890 - 3123 Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number				
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301  MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 11 MAR 21 PM 3 T2

## Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

**<u>FIRST:</u>** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
T. D.H Entertain	ent Fl	
		LOG-60672
SECOND: The exact name, form as follows:	n/entity type, and jurisc	liction of the surviving party are
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
T.D.H. Entertainment	Laopzia	

**THRD:** The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

<b>FOURTH:</b> The attached plan of merger was approved by each other business entity that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable laws of the state, country or jurisdiction under which such other business entity is formed, organized or incorporated.					
FIFTH: If other than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:					
SIXTH: If the surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction is as follows:					
<b>SEVENTH:</b> If the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which such members are entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.					
<b>EIGHTH:</b> If the surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact business in this state, the surviving entity:					
a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are as follows:					
Street address: 310 Cavalry Ct Byron Ya 31008					
Mailing address: 310 Cavaloy Ct  Bypon Su  310128					

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

**NINTH:** Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:	Sig	nature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:		
T.D. H. Entertainment	-ifeha	Male	a Debra R. Aluber		
		<del>.</del> .			
Corporations:			n, President or Officer		
General partnerships: Signat Florida Limited Partnerships: Signat Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signat		In odirectors selected, signature of incorporator.) gnature of a general partner or authorized person gnatures of all general partners gnature of a general partner gnature of a member or authorized representative			
Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: For each Corporation: For each Limited Partnership: For each General Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:		\$25.00 \$35.00			
		\$53.00 \$52.50			
		\$25.00 \$25.00			
					Certified Copy (optional):

### PLAN OF MERGER

<b>FIRST:</b> The exact name, form/entity follows:	type, and jurisdiction for e	ach merging party are as				
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type				
T. D.H Entertainent	:;_F1	1.L.C				
<del></del>						
<b>SECOND:</b> The exact name, form/ent as follows:	tity type, and jurisdiction o	the surviving party are				
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type				
T. D.H. Entertainment	Deorgia	L.L.C				
THIRD: The terms and conditions of	f the merger are as follows:					
I, Nebra R Hub	er sole ou	ner of T.OH				
Enlertaiment wi	ish to mere	ie my				
company with my newly aguired						
L.L.Cin HA Leosgia thus disolving						
my LLC in	Florida fo	be this				
Company.						
1 /						
(Attach ada	litional sheet if necessary)					

### **FOURTH:**

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:

Being Sole owner, and having
been granted an L.L.C. in Georgic
I plan to move any moneys for
T.D. H Enterfaintment (Kickin Karrocke)
from my Sun Trust acet in Florida
(P.C.) to my acebout account in
Unener Robins Se, and will be
creating a Second D.B.A. Laterson.

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

B. The manner and basis of converting <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:

Sole owner will franter all

said above Items to Loorgia L.L.C

since I am the sole survivor

of the company since the passing

of my husband Timothy L. Huber

IN Sept. of 2010. Enclosed Is a

death Certificate for verification.

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)